
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
January  2014  -  December 2014

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Aeroflot
Aeromexico
Air China
Air France
All Nippon
American
Austrian
Avianca
British Airways
Brussels
COPA
Delta
Elite Airways
Emirates
Ethiopian Airlines
Etihad
Frontier
Icelandair
JetBlue
KLM Royal Dutch
Korean Air
Lufthansa
Qatar Amiri Air
SAS
Saudi Arabian
Silver Airways
South African
Southwest
TACA International
Turkish Airlines
United
Virgin America
Virgin Atlantic

Allegiant Air
Atlas Air
MN Airlines
Miami Air International
North American
Omni Air International

 15,378,922

 43,725
 66,330
 47,065

 317,651
 132,438
 708,956
 148,789

 76,222
 390,800

 64,321
 144,926
 557,859

 660
 199,848
 182,738
 157,200
 318,940

 78,902
 367,560
 167,964
 159,069
 396,659
 201,295
 140,910
 145,118

 20,200
 131,163
 540,171
 253,321
 178,181

 8,530,252
 375,970
 133,719

 166
 1,386
 5,155

 560
 5,121
 6,456

 1,112,713  898,864  1,231,678  1,255,063  1,381,519  1,450,004  1,513,892  1,506,592  1,300,153  1,330,850  1,145,191  1,252,403

 2,803  1,675  2,262  2,874  4,324  5,735  6,828  6,556  4,324  3,072  1,438  1,834
 6,020  4,814  5,604  6,011  5,813  3,382  6,760  6,794  4,801  5,660  5,062  5,609

 5,934  8,616  8,573  6,709  5,432  4,958  6,843
 20,185  12,956  20,732  26,502  27,654  36,290  41,849  41,538  22,355  30,095  20,667  16,828
 11,689  8,571  11,440  9,255  11,553  11,228  12,155  13,090  11,151  10,562  10,537  11,207
 61,116  45,982  62,741  66,562  66,783  65,757  70,347  64,099  49,724  56,770  46,021  53,054
 8,540  7,151  8,781  11,263  11,879  11,655  17,032  17,402  16,855  14,541  10,839  12,851
 6,205  5,321  5,968  5,427  8,016  6,476  7,159  6,893  5,774  6,371  5,813  6,799

 26,823  19,288  29,313  33,244  36,532  37,658  38,322  37,902  33,453  36,916  29,175  32,174
 4,731  1,648  4,751  7,817  8,007  8,162  7,653  8,901  7,645  5,006

 12,446  10,941  12,048  11,941  11,842  13,501  13,955  13,127  10,600  10,504  10,676  13,345
 36,548  35,640  42,421  47,155  44,717  50,633  49,069  50,021  53,602  55,591  50,147  42,315

 38  138  89  395
 18,828  13,248  15,645  15,724  18,402  18,402  17,628  20,466  14,986  12,931  14,623  18,965
 14,442  10,384  12,074  12,121  16,402  17,216  21,406  22,244  15,222  13,763  11,865  15,599
 14,892  9,856  11,274  12,104  15,551  16,575  14,013  17,033  12,146  10,540  10,518  12,698

 11,807  63,757  84,205  80,777  78,394
 2,161  5,388  6,232  7,270  9,482  10,124  10,375  7,981  7,054  6,972  5,863

 25,043  19,408  30,834  34,479  41,764  40,399  36,937  38,498  26,883  26,363  21,873  25,079
 12,451  8,413  11,772  15,041  16,518  16,276  16,243  16,563  14,413  14,261  12,169  13,844
 13,096  10,927  12,468  13,642  14,320  13,487  14,939  15,391  12,961  13,303  12,347  12,188
 20,752  14,100  23,671  30,132  43,911  44,799  44,830  48,276  47,118  36,458  22,579  20,033
 18,455  14,359  15,510  16,159  18,699  18,376  17,475  18,787  15,677  15,024  14,430  18,344
 7,206  6,079  9,826  13,705  14,207  14,719  15,608  15,451  13,831  12,672  9,198  8,408

 13,766  7,979  11,489  10,366  14,473  14,544  13,129  16,435  12,486  10,689  6,514  13,248
 6,976  6,129  7,095

 11,536  8,574  11,550  10,927  11,947  10,223  13,136  13,591  10,792  10,445  8,502  9,940
 35,202  32,175  46,833  51,920  53,188  51,809  52,408  49,091  39,648  41,298  40,688  45,911
 20,388  14,474  21,279  19,955  20,238  21,526  25,075  24,717  19,018  18,134  24,437  24,080
 15,368  12,408  14,396  14,779  15,978  15,445  15,365  15,278  14,561  14,574  14,233  15,796

 637,712  535,839  734,837  701,980  773,652  819,923  853,597  828,305  690,598  699,095  594,684  660,030
 25,406  20,794  28,585  35,851  34,353  36,305  38,867  35,452  27,500  30,418  29,134  33,305
 8,903  5,860  8,186  11,895  13,526  14,087  13,367  13,936  13,544  11,989  8,097  10,329

 166
 56  55  257  470  470  78

 1,934  648  1,608  965
 274  286

 968  885  1,048  984  1,007  229
 713  988  925  990  958  852  1,030

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Jan - 14 Feb - 14 Mar - 14 Apr - 14 May - 14 Jun - 14 Jul - 14 Aug - 14 Sep - 14 Oct - 14 Nov - 14 Dec - 14Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
January  2014  -  December 2014

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

Regional

General Aviation

Other Charters
Republic Airways Caesar

Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Commutair
Compass (Delta Connection)
Endeavor (Delta Connection)
ExpressJet (Delta Connection)
ExpressJet (United Express)
GoJet (Delta Connection)
GoJet (United Express)
Mesa (US Airways Express)
Mesa (United Express)
PSA
Piedmont
Porter
Republic (US Airways Express)
Republic (United Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
Silver (United Express)
SkyWest (Delta Connection)
SkyWest (United Express)
Sun Air International
Trans States (United Express)

Chautauqua - CHT

Landmark Aviation
Signature

 15,402,931

 6,017,454

 151,257

 1,113,967  900,184  1,233,165  1,256,658  1,385,330  1,452,670  1,515,385  1,507,714  1,303,698  1,333,754  1,146,493  1,253,913

 417,593  395,506  528,106  544,303  571,942  525,989  513,581  539,229  499,689  539,366  477,845  464,305

 10,203  11,229  12,027  14,122  14,413  13,717  11,860  10,163  13,997  15,660  12,380  11,486

 24,009

 4,473
 692

 1,195
 89,357

 523,630
 9,951

 85,449
 74,975

 2,043,712
 34,708

 235,009
 257,627
 958,744

 88,982
 26

 74,700
 1,860

 515,868
 203

 181,738
 66,449
 15,502

 180,137
 7,021

 570,385

 226

 18,744
 132,513

 1,254  1,320  1,487  1,595  3,811  2,666  1,493  1,122  3,545  2,904  1,302  1,510

 286  270  302  611  648  849  248  124  203  152  300  480
 165  137  172  73  73  72

 252  209  52  280  39  79  48  76  50  110
 2,217  3,485  11,419  9,568  8,065  7,785  6,609  7,899  6,996  8,378  8,378  8,558

 28,538  29,136  32,825  35,751  43,113  50,991  49,975  52,191  52,191  52,191  52,191  44,537
 1,379  1,090  37  145  134  6,199  967
 6,630  6,494  9,011  15,497  10,949  6,036  7,465  7,744  422  7,763  844  6,594
 6,032  4,753  6,127  5,882  9,783  6,533  5,980  4,993  7,400  3,673  6,767  7,052

 140,865  136,648  193,101  201,738  192,031  165,433  183,255  195,661  169,650  180,235  147,429  137,666
 2,279  2,709  2,955  3,276  4,742  3,445  3,512  3,507  3,142  3,257  1,235  649

 23,720  23,425  29,041  23,474  27,852  22,143  38,440  33,745  13,169
 21,545  16,595  21,604  21,518  22,699  22,167  22,861  21,701  19,341  23,658  22,047  21,891
 51,823  44,304  58,911  29,767  42,574  30,571  31,471  37,360  100,040  193,945  168,129  169,849
 6,638  6,743  7,234  7,407  8,834  7,086  6,811  7,482  8,640  6,799  6,439  8,869

 26
 3,378  2,633  4,591  5,764  7,188  7,624  8,670  9,461  6,254  7,272  6,174  5,691

 848  428  35  180  241  128
 44,536  45,704  61,076  69,613  71,541  70,809  52,267  55,689  32,259  3,047  3,622  5,705

 203
 14,923  13,298  19,860  31,104  33,866  24,644  17,994  17,137  8,707  66  139
 5,345  4,865  6,650  6,423  8,361  8,442  8,632  8,733  6,887  1,167  910  34

 5,024  3,398  3,321  3,119  225  415
 15,996  13,425  19,720  22,243  24,641  24,086  20,874  21,943  12,682  1,077  3,250  200

 398  373  544  616  600  768  628  707  776  804  461  346
 40,110  40,622  42,269  54,345  54,919  61,761  44,656  49,496  47,964  45,749  43,479  45,015

 141  85

 1,140  1,582  1,552  1,798  1,682  1,742  1,366  910  1,946  2,012  1,596  1,418
 9,063  9,647  10,475  12,324  12,731  11,975  10,494  9,253  12,051  13,648  10,784  10,068

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Jan - 14 Feb - 14 Mar - 14 Apr - 14 May - 14 Jun - 14 Jul - 14 Aug - 14 Sep - 14 Oct - 14 Nov - 14 Dec - 14Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
January  2014  -  December 2014

Military
GAF

 591 4  149   75  88    12  66  195  2  

 591 4  149  75  88  12  66  195  2

Subtotal-Military

Jan - 14 Feb - 14 Mar - 14 Apr - 14 May - 14 Jun - 14 Jul - 14 Aug - 14 Sep - 14 Oct - 14 Nov - 14 Dec - 14Airline

 21,572,233 1,541,767  1,307,068  1,773,298  1,815,158  1,971,773  1,992,376  2,040,826  2,057,118  1,817,450  1,888,975  1,636,720  1,729,704

Total

Grand Total-Passengers


